
E X C E L L E N C E design Coen Munsters

Tabletop surfaceArticle number

finishings

crystal

tabletop surface

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

CT = coffee table   DT = dining table   WT = wall table

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

410 - 414 - 420 - 421 - 425 - 430 - 435 - 440
other finishings on request

premium crystal “diamond” ca. ø 145 mm

for surfaces, visit cycasi.com

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

10022

10023

10027

10028

10032

10033

10037

10038

DT200

DT200

DT280

DT280

CT100

CT100

WT140

WT140

10022	 DT200 + Top surface price group 1
10023	 DT200 + Top surface price group 2

10027	 DT280 + Top surface price group 1
10028	 DT280 + Top surface price group 2

10032	 CT100 + Top surface price group 1
10033	 CT100 + Top surface price group 2

10037	 WT140 + Top surface price group 1
10038	 WT140 + Top surface price group 2

 200 cm 78,74”

75 cm 29,52”

 100 cm 39,37”

164 cm 64,56”

2 cm 0,78”

280 cm 110,23”  100 cm 39,37”

75 cm 29,52”

244 cm 96,06”

2 cm 0,78”

100 cm x 100 cm 39,37” 

35 cm 13,78”
2 cm 0,78”

 140 cm 55,12” 40 cm 15,74”

40 cm 15,74”100 cm 39,37”

78,5 cm 30,90”

2 cm 0,78”


